61
GED060
GED160
GED160
GED066
GED066
GED066
GED050
GED060
GED062
non-
Code No. y /
2514761 GED0601600C 160 350
2514753 GED0602000C 200 425
  COMBINATION PLIERS
 T  Size 160 mm = handles blue dip-insulated
 T  Size 200 mm = with 2-component handle sleeves
Code No. y /
2522047 GED1601000C 200 390
  COMBINATION PLIERS, INSULATED
 T  Insulated up to 1000 V
Code No. y /
2513838 GED1602000C 200 340
  COMBINATION PLIERS, ADJUSTABLE
 T  Handles blue dip-insulated
Code No. y /
2510189 GED0661650C 165 200
  SIDE CUTTER
 T  With 2-component handle sleeves
Code No. y /
2522659 GED0662650C 190 290
  POWER SIDE CUTTER
 T  With 2-component handle sleeves
Code No. y /
2515830 GED0662651C 190 290
  POWER SIDE CUTTER, INSULATED
 T  Insulated up to 1000 V
Code No. O y /
2506262 GED0502500C 30 250 370
2506238 GED0503000C 50 300 560
2506211 GED0504000C 110 400 1680
  WATER PUMP PLIERS
 T  Handles blue dip-insulated
Code No. O y /
2506173 GED0602500C 30 250 350
  WATER PUMP PLIERS
 T  Box joint
Code No. y /
2515059 GED0621200C 120 90
2515032 GED0621600C 160 160
  ROUND NOSE PLIERS
 T  With 2-component handle sleeves